
21. Turnier der Stadt Hornberg

Hornberg, 05.05.2013

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

22kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Nico Umhang SV Eschbach
SS 10:0

52
SS 6:0

55
SS 4:0

53
SS 3:0

54
 4 20  5 23 1 2.I

2 Alex Brjuchovic AV Groß-Zimmern
0:55

01
1:10

03
 0  0  0  3 0 9.

3 Timur Schaifulin RV Rümmingen 03
SS 6:1

54
SS 7:3

52
0:20

01
 2 10  2 13 0 4.II

4 David Weber StTV Singen
1:05

03 Fr
SS 3:0

55
0:20

01
 1  5  1  4 0 6.III

5 Suzan  Filiz KSV Rimbach
Fr

0:30

01
0:40

04
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

Pool B

1 Felix Anselm RV Rümmingen 03
TÜ 13:0

42
0:22

03
 1  4  2 13 2 3.II

2 Luca Elias Reinhard Schetterer AV Schwenningen
1:45

01
PS 12:6

34
0:10

03
 1  3  2 12 1 5.III

3 Berta Suttner KSC Motor Jena
SS 7:0

54
SS 4:0

51
SS 3:0

52
 3 15  3 14 0 1.I

4 Justin Federer ASV Urloffen
1:13

03
5:50

12
 0  1  1  6 0 8.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

4-1 David Weber - Nico Umhang

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 David Weber StTV Singen 1 6.02:50

Pool B 2 Luca Elias Reinhard SchettererAV Schwenningen 3 5.PS 2:9

Pool A 3 Timur Schaifulin RV Rümmingen 03 0 4.01:51

Pool B 1 Felix Anselm RV Rümmingen 03 4 3.TÜ 0:12

Pool A 1 Nico Umhang SV Eschbach 1 2.05:03

Pool B 3 Berta Suttner KSC Motor Jena 3 1.PS 17:28
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